MECHANICAL
Contacts: Brass
Contact Plating: .3 µm Ag
Shell: PA66
Shell Finish: Black
Nut/Washer: PBT
Nut Washer Finish: Black
¼” PHONE JACKS

connector is limited. Fits an 11.4mm chassis cutout.
Available in Mono-Switched and Stereo-Switched options for horizontal PCB mounting.
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN:
FEATURES & APPLICATIONS
DRAWINGS AND SCHEMATICS
Panel Cutout
IO-TJ4HH IO-TJ6HH
IO-TJ6HH
Series Identifier
IO-TJ6HH
Number of Pins
IO-TJ6HH
H = Horizontal PCB Mount
IO-TJ6HH
H = Half Threaded Nose
F - Full Threaded Nose
Product specifications may change without prior notification
Io Audio Technologies® is a registered trademark of Knight Electronics, Inc.
10557 Metric Dr. Dallas
, TX 75243 | 214-340-0265 | 800-323-2439 | Fax: 214-340-5870 |
STANDARDS & CLASSIFICATIONS
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Phone Connectors category: